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Anlage
Rheinstrasse 9, 79804 Dogern

Sportwart/in
Gey, Matthias
T +41 78 3137000 matthias-gey@tc-dogern.de

Jugendwart/in

Rotzinger, Hans Jorg
T 0173 4696 914 hansi-rotzinger@tc-dogern.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Heinz Gerteiser

m 0160 4990700; heinz-gerteiser@tc-dogern.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Winterhalder, Pius
Kagon, Josef
Holland, Jirgen
Volkle, Jorg

A WN PP

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15302868
15150199
15302537
16151143

(SG mit Tennisclub Murg-Laufenburg e.V. )

5 Huber, Johannes

6 Gerteiser, Heinz

7 Trondle, Dietmar

8 Szymkiewicz, Uli

9 Kupfer, Roland

10 Liebi, Roland (SUI*)
11 Rotzinger, Hans Jorg
12 Hein, Wolfgang

13 Topka, Stephan

14 Kistler, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

15102823
15902029
14501778
15402742
14902591
15752516
15853174
15002990
16252598
14702425

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK12,9

LK13,9

LK14,4

LK14,6

LK15,0
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK16,4
LK17,1
LK17,7
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK18,9
LK20,3
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